6007-TT # Wenuon
v10Z-ver A

11T ﬂ o1eg (OO 10 10Aep) Ag panoiddy
¢ \Q sjeq (JBUOISSIWLIWOD) : 77\Y . AqQ panoiddy
mtdm. “¥ a1eqg (J0108.1Q) S \E\%\Q\.ﬁm‘u\wﬂ Aq panciddy
RTTE] TR 2 ewka (olenuoD) T s RIS #q peideooy

hv 77D ereq (4buz foid)

"01919(] A[dde |jIm 10B.AU0D 3y) JO suoisiaoid jjB pud 10e11u09 8y} Ui uotaidul

A nwvcmEEoomm
Ul Joy papinoid s 8y

%20 LL sJepIQ abuey?) ||V - buey) Wedlad

%1GEY 19pI0 ebuey) Siy] - abuey) 1usdiad

00°009'GELS 18pI0
abueyn siy) Buipn|ou| Junowy JOBIUOD MBN

00'000'65$ 1apiQ 8bueyn Siy} jo junowy 18N

00°000'65% aseeJoul Bl

00'0% 9588199p [BlOL

R

00°000'65% pasiAel SE 10 100-1X3 17 1 dOHd [esodoid Jad Apnis Aujqises) a19|dwadl L
-0}e ‘alep uons|dwoo ul ‘ON
a9ud 1984U02 Ul 8SBaI0U| aoud 1084000 Ul 95B3109( oBueys *seoud yun ‘sennuenb-saBuBLo Jo uol duosaq well
1apiQ abuey) waun)
‘uoneoyoads pue suejd J0BHUCD By} Wos) sebueyd Buimoi|o) eyl yim A|dwiod o} pealsanbal Agasay a1 NOA
b4 ‘ON 1apJ0 abueud .
o 16pi0 eBuBy?) St} 0l
00°009'9.$ 101d Junowy JoBIUOY) [BI0)
o e 518pI0 abueyD
%000 snoald - abuey) uadiad
08 sjepiO 9buey) snolAsid
000 1O JUNOWY SANRINWND
00'009'9.% “Jwy joenuo) eubuo
6002-€L "ON wenuod :(JojoeAU0D) 0]
Ipue exid AsfeH 1U0NE007 210 | abed
e pue| Jatemajsem puod Yoy joeloid|  HIAHO IFONVHO LOVHINOO LNIWNHINOD
- i ALNNOD NVEHN 3L1IAVA-NOLONIXIT




CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor: AMEC Environment and Infrastructure, Inc.

Project Name: Haley Pike Landfill Environmental Services

Contract Number and Date: 73-2009

Responsible LFUCG Division: Environmental Policy
CHANGE ORDER DETAILS
Summary of Previous Change Percent Change to
Orders To Date Dollar Amount Original Contract
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 76,600.00

B. Cumulative Amount of

Previous Change Orders: $ . 0.00 0% %
(Line B/ Line A)
C. Total Contract Amount
Prior to this Change Order: $ 0.00
Current Change Order
D. Amount of This Change Order: $ 59,000.00 77% %
(Line D/ Line A)
E. New Contract Amount
Including this Change Order: $ 135,600.00 177% %
(Line E/ Line A

SIGNATURE LINES

Project Manager:% M Date: ©-30-/4/
Vd

Reviewed by/: ’%sé' @ZZ, Date: ¢ 3¢7Y
Division Director: S:@yfﬂ AM;W' Date: 6 30. 1%
- [ 5




Page 2 of 2

Mulch Pond Wastewater Land Application Study

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. 73-2009

CHANGE ORDER: 2

-

Necessity for change: complete study to land apply wastewater from mulch operations

Is proposed change an alternate bid? Yes _X No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___Yes X _No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes __X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes ___ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion Qate: N/A
Kawlpf 2-27-1S

U I\/Péyor Date




